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NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION ADDRESS HOME # WORK # EMAIL 

Carol K. Olson      
(Co-Chair) 

Exec. Director Dept. of Human Services 600 E Blvd Ave Dept 325, Bismarck, ND 58505 --- 328-2617 socols@nd.gov 

Tami Wahl            
(Co-Chair) 

Policy Advisor Governor’s Office 600 E Blvd Ave Dept 101, Bismarck, ND 58505 --- 328-2200 tlwahl@nd.gov 

Judy Lee Senator Legislature 1822 Brentwood Ct, West Fargo, ND 58078 282-6512 237-5031 jlee@nd.gov  

Gary Kreidt Representative Legislature 3892 County Rd 86, New Salem, ND 58563-9406 843-7074 --- gkreidt@nd.gov 

Merle Boucher Representative Legislature PO Box 7, 606 Highland St., Rolette, ND 58366 246-3652 246-3591 mboucher@nd.gov 
Susan.Boucher@sendit. 
nodak.edu 

Jean Mullen Asst. Attorney 
General 

Attorney General’s Office State Capitol, Bismarck, ND 58505 --- 328-3640 jmullen@nd.gov 

Teresa Larsen Exec. Director ND Protection & Advocacy 400 E Broadway Ste 409, Bismarck, ND 58501 258-8885 328-2950 tlarsen@nd.gov 

Susan Helgeland Exec. Director Mental Health America of 
North Dakota 

523 N 4th St, Bismarck, ND  58503                              
PO Box 4106 – 58502-4106 

--- 255-3692 shelgeland@mhand.org 
mharrv@juno.com 

Janis Cheney Exec. Director AARP ND 107 W Main Ave Ste 125, Bismarck, ND  58501 255-6979 355-3641     
220-3643 

jscheney@aarp.org 

Pam Sharp Director OMB 600 E Blvd Ave 4th Floor, Bismarck, ND  58505 258-7392 328-4606 psharp@nd.gov 

Colleen Stockert  Representing public at large 2743 Pacific Avenue, Bismarck, ND 58501 250-9663  stockerts@bis.midco.net 

Steve Repnow Exec. Director Statewide Independent     
Living Council 

Centers for Independence, 300 3rd Ave SW            
Minot, ND 58701 

 839-4724 steve@independencecil.org 

Virginia Esslinger   Representing ARC of ND 428 Belmont Rd, Grand Forks, ND 58201 774-8208 218-779-7342 
(cell) 

vesslinger@gra.midco.net 

Cheryl Kulas Exec. Director Indian Affairs Commission 600 E Blvd Ave, Bismarck, ND 58505 --- 328-2432 ckulas@nd.gov 

Bruce Murry Ad Hoc 
Member 

ND Protection and Advocacy 
Project 

400 E Broadway Ave, Ste 409                              
Bismarck, ND 58501 

 328-3943 bmurry@nd.gov 

Bob Puyear Ad Hoc 
Member 

Consumer 305 Remington Ave, Bismarck, ND 58503   44digits@bis.midco.net 

Linda Johnson Wurtz Ad Hoc 
Member 

AARP ND 107 W Main Ave, Ste 125, Bismarck, ND 58501 527-1474 355-3642 LWurtz@aarp.org 

Tove Mandigo, Dept. of Human Services Special Assistant to the Executive Director, Phone: 328-2355, Email: somant@nd.gov 
*** Please call Carrie Platt, DHS Administrative Assistant, at 328-1814 with changes.                   T: Contact Info for Olmstead Commission 


